28/03/2022 (Clerk's salary March
28/02/2022 (Clerk Salary February
28/02/2022 (Allotment Grass Cutting
07/02/2022 (Yearly fee

07/02/2022 (Hedge Trimming open spaces
28/01/2022 (Clerk's Salary January
19/01/2022 (HMRC PAYE Q3 21-22
19/01/2022 (Grass cutting - playing field
29/12/2021 (Clerk's salary December
22/12/2021 (Picnic Bench for playground
22/12/2021 ( Playground Equipment Replacement/ Repair
22/12/2021 (FoG Rental

30/11/2021 (Clerk's salary November
27/11/2021 ( Playground repairs
04/11/2021 (Allotment Grass Cutting
04/11/2021 (Grass Cutting - open spaces
29/10/2021 (Clerk's salary October
29/10/2021 (HMRC PAYE Q2 21-22
27/10/2021 ( Playground repairs
12/10/2021 (Grass Cutting - open spaces
29/09/2021 (Tree Maintenance
28/09/2021 (Insurance

28/09/2021 (Clerks Salary September
12/09/2021 (Tree Maintenance
07/09/2021 (Grass Cutting - open spaces
07/09/2021 (Clifford's Way equipment
31/08/2021 (Playground Inspection - Rospa timber
31/08/2021 (Clerks Salary August
02/08/2021 (Clerks Salary

02/08/2021 (HMRC PAYE

13/07/2021 (Grass Cutting - open spaces
13/07/2021 (Allotment Grass Cutting
13/07/2021 (Grass Cutting - open spaces

Clerk

Clerk

Kennedy Garden Care
Starboard Systems/ Scribe
Derek Birdsall

Shipton Parish Council
HMRC

G Marsden

Shipton Parish Council
Playscheme

HAGS

Forest of Galtres School
Megan Remmer
Parklane Playgrounds
Kennedy Garden Care
G Marsden

Clerk

HMRC

Playscheme

G Marsden

Venerable Tree Care
Zurich

Shipton Parish Council
Venerable Tree Care
G Marsden

MKM via G Bingham
ROSPA Play Safety
Shipton Parish Council
Shipton Parish Council
Shipton Parish Council
G Marsden

Kennedy Garden Care
G Marsden

Clerk Salary

Clerk Salary

Ground Maintenance
Accounts Package

Hedge Cutting

Clerk Salary

HMRC

Playing Field/ Dawnay Garth
Clerk Salary

New Equipment

Repairs

Room Rent

Clerk Salary

Repairs

Ground Maintenance
Playing Field/ Dawnay Garth
Clerk Salary

HMRC

Repairs

Playing Field/ Dawnay Garth
Tree Maintenance
Insurance

Clerk Salary

Tree Maintenance

Playing Field/ Dawnay Garth
Clifford's Way

Inspections

Clerk Salary

Clerk Salary

HMRC

Playing Field/ Dawnay Garth
Ground Maintenance
Playing Field/ Dawnay Garth

£108.00
£172.80
£120.00

£209.71
£114.00

£598.80
£212.40
£120.00

£492.00
£297.00
£196.00

£209.77
£318.00
£594.00
£510.00
£709.29

£510.00
£396.00
£546.60
£594.00

£209.92
£384.00
£288.00
£384.00



23/06/2021 (Allotment Plumbing work
28/06/2021 (Clerk's salary June
01/06/2021 (Grass Cutting - open spaces
01/06/2021 (Clerk's Salary May
22/04/2021 (Yearly fee

22/04/2021 (HMRC PAYE Q4 20/21
12/05/2021 (VAS

01/05/2021 (Clerk's salary April
07/04/2021 (Yearly fee

12/05/2021 (Zip line repair

14/05/2021 ( Allotment water pipe parts

J Almond

Shipton Parish Council
G Marsden

Shipton Parish Council
YLCA

HMRC

Swarco

Shipton Parish Council

Starboard Systems/ Scribe

Playscheme
Sam Turner & Sons Ltd

General Maintenance
Clerk Salary

Playing Field/ Dawnay Garth

Clerk Salary

YLCA

HMRC

VAS

Clerk Salary
Accounts Package
Repairs

General Maintenance

£170.00

£576.00

£304.00
£179.80
£4,106.40

£172.80
£150.00
£130.96



